

BSE Limited
Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

SCRIP CODE: 523367

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
"Exchange Plaza",
5th Floor, Plot No. C-1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051

SCRIP CODE: DCMSHRIRAM

Kind Attn: Department of Corporate Communications/Head - Listing

Department

Sub: : Newspaper Publication regarding the 33rd Annual General Meeting of

DCM Shriram Ltd. through Audio/ Visual mode

Dear Sirs,

We enclose copies of newspaper advertisement published on June 22, 2022 in Financial Express (English) & Jansatta (Hindi), pursuant to MCA Circular no. 20/2020 dated May 05, 2020.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For DCM Shriram Ltd.

244

(Sameet Gambhir) Company Secretary

Dated: 22.06.2022

Encl: As above

DCM SHRIRAM LTD.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

DCM SHRIRAM LTD.

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor (West Wing), Worldmark 1, Aerocity, New Delhi-110037 Tel: 011-42100200 CIN No.: L74899DL1989PLC034923 E-mail: shares@dcmshriram.com Website: www.dcmshriram.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the 33rd Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of DCM SHRIRAM LTD. ("the Company") will be held on Tuesday, July 19, 2022 at 12:00 Noon (IST) through Video Conferencing/ Other Audio Visual Means ("VC" /"OAVM") in compliance with applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 cod with MCA. Sirguiga No. 20/2020 dated McC. 5, 2020 read with MCA Circular No. 20/2020 dated May 5, 2020.

The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2021-22 containing Notice of the AGM shall be available on the Company's website at www.dcmshriram.com and also on websites of the stock exchanges i.e. National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, respectively.

The Company is providing remote e-voting facility ("Remote e-voting") to all its Members to cast their votes on all the resolutions set out in the Notice of the AGM. Additionally, the Company is providing the facility of voting through e-voting system during the AGM ("e-voting").

Members holding the shares in physical mode and who have not registered their e-mail addresses with the Company or Registrar & Share Transfer Agent ('RTA') can temporarily get their e-mail lDs registered by sending an email to helpdeskdelhi@mcsregistrars.com or shares@dcmshriram.com along with scanned copy of the signed request letter in providing the name of the shareholder, email address, mobile number, self-attested copy of PAN, self-attested copy of Aadhaar and copy of Share Certificate (front and back) to receive the long credentials for activities they have ACM code for the control of the company of the activities they are they are the activities they are the activities they are the activities they are the activities they are the activities they are the login credentials for participating in the AGM and also for remote evoting or e-voting during the AGM.

In case of member holding shares in demat mode, and who have not registered their e-mail with the Company and/or RTA or with the Depository Participants, are required to provide Client Master copy instead of copy of Share Certificate along with the documents mentioned above

Thereafter, members are requested to send duly filled and signed Form ISR-1 to the Company/ RTA for permanent registration of the

The Members holding shares in physical form and who have not registered their Bank details are requested to submit particulars of their bank accounts alongwith the original cancelled cheque bearing the name of the member and self-attested copy of PAN to RTA of the Company i.e. M/s MOS Share Transfer Agent Ltd., F-65, 1rd Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, New Delhi-110020 and members holding shares in demet mode and who have not registered their Rank details. shares in demat mode and who have not registered their Bank details are requested to update the same with their respective depositories Detailed process and manner of remote e-voting, e-voting at the AGM, instructions for attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, etc are being provided in the AGM Notice

> By Order of the Board of Directors For DCM Shriram Ltd.

Place: New Delhi

262401

Sd/-Sameet Gambhir Company Secretary

FORM NO. 5 DEBTS RECOVERY

1. Shri Rajesh Kumar son of Manitre, 47-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal-462011 House No. H-4/15, Sector H-4, Ex 2540605, 2540605

Also at: Village Chanda Koder, Near St. Asti road, Post-Bakshi Ka Talab.

Smt. Suman Gautam Wife of resident of House No. H-4/15. Evam Vikas Parishad, Amarpa Khurd, Lucknow.

with documents and amidavits (IZ, Issued a Demand Notice dated 15.06.2021 calling upon the through your duly authorized agent nawar w/o Sh. Sukhbir Singh to repay the amount mentioned applicant or his counsel/duly authorized agent 1058.12 (Rupees: Three Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand and publication of the summons and ve) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. before the Tribunal on 08.08.2022d to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and which the application shall be hithe undersigned has taken possession of the property described to the propert

E-TENDER NOTICE

e invited for Selection of Service Provider for 600/1, University Road, near Hanuman Sus Records in Record Room under General (Areas of Jurisdiction: Part of Department (MP-GAD). (Tender No.: SUMMONS FOR FILING REPLY & APPEARANCE 022/477) Interested eligible bidders Summons to defendant under Schload the Tender document from Recovery of Debts Due to Bargov.in. First time users of this portal will be Debts Recovery Tribunal Procedure online with payment of registration charges.

BANK OF INDIA

VERSUS

WHIEF GENERAL MANAGER

VERSUS - THEF GENERAL MANAGER Mr. RAJESH KUMAR & ANOTHE E ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.

Parishad, Amarpali Yojana, 5)-2518605, 2518679, Fax: 2579824 site: www.mpsedc.mp.gov.in

M.P. Madhyam/105293/2022

A Branch: Delhi Kingsway, GTB Nagar (DP Code-19033) Email: cb19033@canarabank.com

Also at:
Village Chanda Koder, Near St

Asti road, Post-Bakshi Ka Talab

Asti road, Post-Bakshi Ka Talab

Asti road, Post-Bakshi Ka Talab In the above noted application, yo of 2002) (hereinafter referred to as "the Act") and in exercise of reply/evidence in Paper Book for Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest with documents and affidavits (il2, issued a Demand Notice dated 15.06.2021 calling upon the

For powers conferred on him / her under section 13 (4) of the said DEBTS Rethe said Rule on this 20th day of June of the year 2022.

and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with ngs with the property will be subject to the charge of Canara Bank IMPORT 158.12 (Rupees, Three Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand and fifty on 15.06.2021 and interest thereon along with further costs and

Whilst care is taken prior advertising copy, it is not p contants. The Indian Express invited to the provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of be held responsible for such the secured assets

loss or damage incurred scription of the Immovable Property

transactions with companie of the property consisting of Flat No./Plot No. / Property No. Individuals adversing in of the property consisting of Flat No./Plot No. / Property No. Publications. We therefore to 1791, Situated at Naraina Village, New Delhi-110028.

readers make necessary inquby: Gali any monies or entering into a : Other Property advertisers or otherwise On the South by : Other Property On the West by : Other Property

AUTHORISED OFFICER. **CANARA BANK**

advertisers or otherwise advertisement in any manner कैनरा बैंक 📣 Canara Bank POS

REGINOL OFFICE: KUSUMKHERA, HALDWANI, DISTT. NAINITAL, UTTARAKHAND (For M30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]

FORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT Whereas: The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Canara Bank under Securitization RECTOR, NORTHERN REGION, NEW DELHI Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) (hereinafter referred to as "the Act") and in-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice called 5 sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies reading the section with further interest and incidental consecutive within 50 days feet \$2.014 mentioned in the notice, with further interest and incidental expenses and costs within 60 days from borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public F Property Developers Limited (U70100DL2006 possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under gits registered office at Shop No. 151, DLF 8 & 9 of the said rule as per the details given below. The borrower in particular and the public in gets on Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, New Delhithe property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Canara Bank for an ar The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of time aven to the General Public that the Company proposes

Name of Branch Name & Address of Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor

BRANCH: BAZPUR II 1.M/s KGN Furniture House, Prop. Sadig Hussain Dharmsala Market, Main Road, Bazpur-262401 2. Sadiq Hussain (Proprietor/Borrower) S/o Abdul Waheed, Naya Gaon, Ojha, Rampur, UP 244924 3. Ahsan Ali (Guarantor) S/o Afsar Ali R/o Bazpur Gaon, Maheshpura, Bazpur, US Nagar 262401 4. Jainab (Guarantor/Mortgagor) W/o Ahsan Ali R/o Bazpur Gaon, Maheshpura, Bazpur, U S Nagar

Possession Notice

per Demand Notice

Date of Possession

17/06/2022

Date of Demand & Outstanding Amt. as Rs. 11,16,543.70/-04/03/2022

(Rupees Eleven Lakh Sixteen Thousands **Five Hundred Forty** Three & Seventy Paisa Only)

Form No. INC-26

to the General Public that the Company proposes to the Central Government under Section 13 of the 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the ssociation of the Company in terms of the special Ret the Extra-ordinary General Meeting held on 31st May Srompany to change its Registered Office from "State Ba Territory of Delhi" to "State of Haryana".

benterest is likely to be affected by the proposed change Mice of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 12v.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be 8 (registered post of his/ her objections supported by an Eduature of his/ her interest and grounds of opposition to Wor, Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs at 8-10 pendayal Antwodaya Bhayyan CGO Complete. NPt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, ScPhone: 011-24366038, Fax: 011-24366039 or mail at in within 14 (fourteen) days of the date of publication

ति, नागौर :-10.06.2022 2022-23

तू व्यवस्था करने .07.2022 समय र्य की अनुमानित यि वेबसाईट an.gov.in पर जा सकती है।

ा एवं स्वाध्य सदस्य सचिव, व्य समिति,

ण में ल्ली पनी (निगमन)

477) जिसका

ा मंडेला रोड, 'याचिकाकर्ता

घेनियम, 2013 ार्तन लाने हेत् 3 तहत क्षेत्रीय किया है, यह ने सक्षम करने ल्ली राष्ट्रीय

त परिवर्तन से रते हुए जिसमें ı) पर निवेशक य, बी-2 विंग, 0003, (ई-मेल कॉपी र रजिस्ट्री द्वारा

ार्स लिमिटेड ह0 / -विकी अरोड़ा निदेशक 08698913

बिक्री सूचना ा नाटिस दिया जात तीय ऋणशोधनाक्षमत र जहाँ, हैं", "जैसी है के रूप से/आशिक के बिना है। क्नोवॉजीजे लिमिटेड

म 05:00 बजे तक डी (आईएनआर में)

4,42,550 /-

0,58,800 /-6,57,600 /-1,98,500 /-3,11,750 /-

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः दूसरी मंजिल (पश्चिम विंग), वर्ल्डमार्क 1, एरोसिटी, नई दिल्ली-110037 फोन: 017-42100200 सीआईएन नंबर: L74899DL1989PLC034923 ई-मेल: Shares@dcmshriram.com, वेबसाइटः www.dcmshriram.com

डीसीएम श्रीराम लिमिटेड

सूचना

एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि डीसीएम श्रीराम लि. (''कम्पनी'') की 33वीं वार्षिक आमसभा (''एजीएम'') मंगलवार, 19 जुलाई, 2022 को 12.00 वजे दोपहर आवर्षक जानता () रजाइन / माराजाः, 13 बुसाइ, 2022 का 12,00 वर्ण पानहर (आईएसटी) में एमसीए सर्क्युलर नं. 20/2020 तिथि 5 मई, 2020 के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 के लागू होने वाले प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में विडियो कान्फ्रेंसिंग/अन्य आडियो विजुअल माध्यमों (''वीसी''/''औएवीएम'') द्वारा आयोजित की जाएगी।

एजीएम की सूचना से शामिल वित्त वर्ष 2021-22 के लिये कम्पनी का वार्षिक रिपोर्ट कम्पनी की वेबसाईट www.dcmshriram.com तथा क्रमशः स्टॉक एक्सचैंज अर्थात् नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचैंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड तथा बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाईट www.nseindia.com तथा www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है। एजीएम की सूचना में निर्दिष्ठ सभी प्रस्तावों पर मतदान करने के लिये अपने सभी दस्यों को कम्पनी रिमोट ई-वोटिंग सुविधा ("रिमोट ई-वोटिंग") उपलब्ध करा रही

है। इसके अलावे कम्पनी एजीएम के दौरान ई-वोटिंग प्रणाली (''ई-वोटिंग'!) द्वारा दान की सुविधा भी उपलब्ध करा रही है।

भौतिक पद्धित्ति में शेयर धारित करने वाले सदस्यों जिन्होंने अपने ई-मेर्ल पते कम्पनी भीतिक प्रकार न रायर जारत करन जारा त्यस्ता जिल्हा जिल्हा जान हुन्यत पर करन्या अ अथवा जिस्हार एवं श्रेयर अंतरण एजेंन्ट ("आरटीए") नहीं कराये हीं, वे श्रेयरधारक का नाम, ईमेल पता, मोबाईल नम्बर, पैन कार्ड की स्वतः सत्यापित प्रति, आधार की स्वतः सत्यापित प्रति तथा श्रेयर प्रमाणपत्र (फ्रान्ट एवं बैक) की प्रति टपलब्य कराते हुए हस्ताक्षरित अनुरोध पत्र की स्कैन्ड कॉपी के साथ अपना ईमिल helpdeskdelhi@mcsregistrars.com

shares@dcmshriram.com पर ईमेल भेजकर अपना ईमेल पता अस्थाई रूप से पंजीकृत करा लें ताकि उन्हें एजीएम में शामिल होने एवं साथ ही रिमोट ई-वोटिंग

अथवा एजीएम के दौरान ई-वोटिंग के लिये लागिन क्रेडेन्शियल्स प्राप्त हो सके। यदि शेयर कोई व्यक्ति डिमैट पद्धति में चारित करते हैं तथा उन्होंने कम्पनी एवं/अथवा आरटीए अथवा डिपॉजिटरी पार्टिसिपैन्ट्स के पास अपना इंमेल पंजीकृत नहीं कराए हों तो उन्हें ऊपर वर्णित दस्तावैजों के साथ शेयर प्रमाणपत्र की कॉपी की जगह क्लाइन्ट मास्टर कॉपी उपलब्ध कराना होगा।

उसके बाद सदस्यों से आग्रह है कि ईमेल आईडी के स्थाई पंजीकरण के लिये कम्पनी/आरटीए के पास विधिवत भरी गई तथा हस्ताक्षरित फार्म आईएसआर-1 भेजें। भौतिक पद्धत्ति में शेयर धारित करने वाले ऐसे सदस्यों जिन्होंने अपने बैंक के विवरण भातक पद्धात्त म अपर भारत करन बारा एक ज्यस्ता विकास अग्रीय में पंजीकृत महीं कराये हों, से अनुरोध है कि कम्पनी के आरटीए अर्थात् में. एमसीएस शेयर ट्रान्सफर एजेन्ट लि., एफ-65, 1ला तल, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, नई दिल्ली-110020 के पास सदस्यों के नाम से युक्त मूल निरस्त चेक तथा पैन कार्ड की स्वतः सत्यापित प्रति के साथ अपने बैंक के विवरणों को जमा करें तथा डिमैट पद्धत्ति में शेयर धारित करने वाले सदस्यों जिन्होंने अपने बैंक के विवरणों को पंजीकृत नहीं कराये हों, से आग्रह है कि अपने संबंधित डिपोजिटरीज के पास उसे अपडेट करा लें।

विस्तृत प्रक्रिया तथा रिमोट ई-वोटिंग, एजीएम में ई-वोटिंग का तरीका तथा वीसी/ओएवीएम आदि द्वारा एजीएम में उपस्थित होने के लिये निर्देश एजीएम सूचना में

> निदेशक मंडल के आदेश से डीसीएम श्रीराम लि. के लिये हस्ता./

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 21 जून, 2022

समीत गम्भीर कम्पनी सचिव

Modern मॉडर्न इन्सुलेटर्स लिमिटेड

CIN: L31300RJ1982PLC002460 पंजीकृत कार्यालयः तलहेटी, ग्राम कारोली, तहसील- आब् रोड, जिला- सिरोही-307510 फोल: 02974-228044 इंमेल: compliance@moderninsulators.com, वेबसाईट: www.moderninsulators.com राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण जयपुर खंडपीठ के समक्ष

सीए (सीएए) नं. 05 / 230 / जेपीआर / 2020 कम्पनियां अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 230-232 इसे कम्पनियां (समाधान, व्यवस्थाएं एवं समामेलन)

नियम, 2016 के साथ पढ़ें, के मामले में

माडर्न डेनिम लिपिटेड

...अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी

माडर्न इंसुलेटर्स लिमिटेड

के बीच

समाधान एवं/ या व्यवस्था की योजना के मामले में इकिटी अंशधारकों (शेयरहोल्डर्स), सुरक्षित लेनदारों और अ-सुरक्षित लेनदारों की वीडियो कांफ्रेंसिंग ("VC")/ अन्य श्रव्य दृश्य साधनों ("OAVM") के माध्यम से

एनसीएलटी (NCLT) द्वारा सभा (मीटिंग) करने की सूचना का विज्ञापन एतद द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि दिनांक मार्च 11, 2022 के आदेश एवं उसमे मई 05, 2022 को संशोधन के द्वारा राष्ट्रीय कंप्पनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण ("न्यायाधिकरण") की माननीय जयपुर खंडपीठ ने निर्देश दिया है कि मार्डन डेनिम लिमिटेड ("अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी तथा माडर्न इंसुलेटर्स लिमिटेड ("अंतरिती कम्पनी") एवं उनके संबंधित अंशधारकों तथा लेनदारों के बीच धारा 230 से 232 तक जिसे कम्पनियां (समाधान, व्यवस्थाएं एवं समामेलन) नियम, 2016 एवं कम्पनियां अधिनियम, 2013 ("अधिनियम") के अन्य लागू प्रावधानों के साथ पढ़ें, के अंतर्गत विचार करने, तथा यदि उपयुक्त पाया जाए तो अनुमोदन करने या बिना, संशोधन (ऑ) के उद्देश्य हेतु माडर्न इंसुलेटर्स लिमिटेड के इक्रिटी अंशधारकों, सुरक्षित लेनदारों और अ-सुरक्षित लेनदारों की पृथक मीटिंग वीडियो काफ़िसिंग/ अन्य

नाइन स्थाप्तर लामान्य के हाकटा जरावारका, युवका प्राच्या जा जा युवका प्राच्या का पूचक मान्य का का कार्या जा जा अ अब्ब दूरवा मान्य ("Vo /OANM") के माध्यम से आखीजत होगी। उक्त आदेश एवं कम्पनियां अधिनियम, 2013 ("अधिनियम") एवं उसके अंतर्गत जारी बिहुर गए परिपन्न, जैसा समय-समय पर संयोधन किया गया है तथा सेवी (सूचीकरण दामित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियम, 2015 सेवी एवं ऑडीआर ("SEBI LODR") जैसा उसमें कहा गया है, के अनुपालन के अनुक्रम में, एतद हाय पुनः सूचना दो जाती है कि अंतरणकर्ता कम्पनी के इक्तिटी अंशाधारकों सुरक्षित लेनवारों और अ-सुरक्षित लेनवारों (सामृहिक रूप से "मीटिंग" कहा गया है) की बीडियो काफ्रेसिंग/ अन्य श्रव्य दृश्य साथनों ("VC/OAVM") के माध्यम से पृथक मीटिंग होगी, जैसा नीचे दिया गया है उस समय एवं दिनांक पर इक्रिटी अंशधासकों, सुर्थित लेनचारों और अ-सुर्धित लेनचारों से उपस्थित होने के लिए अनुरोध किया जाता है:

मीटिंग का नाम क्र.सं.

मीटिंग की दिनांक

समय (Ist) VC/OAVM द्वारा आयोजित की जाने वाली मीटिंग का लिंह

हिसार मेटल इंडस्ट

पंजीकृत कार्यालय एवं कार्यः नियर इंडस्ट्रियल डेवलर फोनः 01662-220067, 220367, 22073। ई—मेलः info@hisarmetal.com, vchugh@hisarm सीआईएनः L74899HR199

> शेयरघारकों के लिए निवेशक शिक्षा एवं संरक्षा निधि (आईईपीएए कंपनी के इक्विटी शेयरे

निवेशक शिक्षा एवं संरक्षा निधि प्राधिकरण (लेखाकरण, लेखांपरी) यथासंशोधित (''नियम'') के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 201 संदर्भ में, कंपनी को नियमों के अनुसार निर्धारित प्रक्रिया का प (आईईपीएफ) प्राधिकरण के डिमेट खाते में उन सभी शेयरों का की अवधि से लामांश का भुगतान नहीं लिया गया है या भुगता कथित नियमों के अनुपालन में, कंपनी उन संबंधित शेयरधारकों आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण के डिमेट खाते में अंतरित किये जा www.hisarmetal.com पर ऐसे सभी शेयरधारकों के विवरण प्राधिकरण के डिमेट खाते में अंतरित किये जाने के लिए योग्य निर्घारित प्रक्रिया का पालन कर नियत तिथि अर्थात 28 अक्टूबर, चाहे वह भौतिक प्रारूप में हो या डिमेट प्रारूप में, आईईपीएफ भौतिक प्रारूप में शेयर धारण करने वाले शेयरधारक जिनके शे आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण के डिमेट खाते में अंतरण के प्रयोजन हेत् पर डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र(त्रों) को जारी करेगी और डुप्लीव प्रमाणपत्र(त्रों) जो उनके नाम पंजीकृत हैं, स्वतः ही निरस्त एवं गै कंपनी द्वारा अपनी वेबसांइट पर अपलोड किये गए विवरणों को प्रक्रिया का पालन करते हुए कंपनी द्वारा आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण प्रमाणपत्र(त्रों) के संबंध में पर्याप्त सूचना माना जाए। डिमेट प्रारू अंतरित किये जाने हैं, कृपया नोट करें कि कंपनी आईईपीएफ प्रार्ग कॉर्पोरेट कार्य के माध्यम से उन डिपॉजिटरी को सूचित करेगी संबंधित शेयरधारकों से एतद्द्वारा हमारे आरटीए या कंपनी के घोषित लामांश और उसके बाद और जो अदावाकृत व अप्रदत्त और ऐसा नहीं करने पर उनके शेयर आईईपीएफ को अंतरित क शेयरघारकों कृपया नोट करें कि आईईपीएफ को अंतरित की ग के डिमेट खाते में अंतरित किये गए शैयरों और ऐसे शेयरों पर लिए नियमों के अनुसार निर्धारित प्रक्रिया का पालन कर आईईए हैं। इस विषय पर किसी भी जानकारी/स्पष्टीकरण के लिए कृप आरटीए स्काईलाइन फाइनेशियल सर्विसेज प्रा. लि., डी-153 दिल्ली-110020, फोनः 011-64732681-88, ई-मेलः admin@sl

स्थान : हिसार दिनांकः 22 जून 2022

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE I PRE-OFFER ADVERTISEMENT CUM CORRIGENDUM MERCURY TRADE

Corporate Identification Number Registered Office: S-002 B, 2nd Floor, Vikas Centre, S. V. Roa

Open Offer for the acquisition of up to 61,875* (Sixty-One Thousand Eight value of ₹10.00/- (Rupees Ten Onty) each ('Equity Shares'), representing 25 Trade Links Limited ('MERCTRD' or 'Target Company') from the Public S (Rupees Nineteen Only) ('Offer Price'), made by Mr. Pareshkumar Vasantray 3 (1) and 4 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantia subsequent amendments thereto ('SEBI (SAST) Regulations') ('Offer').

In accordance with the provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of In an open offer in compilance with the provisions of Regulations 3 (1) and 4 is voting share capital of the target company, however, since the shareholding of Share Capital of the Target Company, therefore for the purpose of this Offer, 1 Share Capital of the Target Company.

This Pre-Offer Advertisement cum Corrigendum to the Detailed Public Statement Private Limited ('Manager'), for and on behalf of Mr. Pareshkumar Vasantray of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, in respect of the Offer in Financial Express (Er India Edition), and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi Daily) (Mumbai Edition), whe was published on Tuesday, May 17, 2022, in accordance with the provisions of This Pre-Offer Advertisement is to be read in conjunction with the:

- (a) Public Announcement dated Tuesday, May 10, 2022 ('Public Announcement dated Tuesday, May 10, (b) Detailed Public Statement dated Monday, May 16, 2022, which was public
- (c) Draft Letter of Offer dated Monday, May 23, 2022 ('Draft Letter of Offer (d) Letter of Offer dated Friday, June 10, 2022, along with the Form of Accept
- (e) Recommendations of Committee of Independent Directors dated Monday, June 21, 2022 ('Recommendations of IDC');
- Letter of Offer Dispatch Confirmation Advertisement dated Monday, June 2022 ('Letter of Offer Dispatch Confirmation Advertisement'). The Public Announcement, Detailed Public Statement, Draft Letter of Offer
- Confirmation Advertisement are hereinafter referred to as the 'Offer Doc Offer Price: The Offer Price of ₹19.00/- (Rupees Nineteen Orfly) is payable relating to the Offer Price, please refer to Paragraph 6.1.3 beginning on
- Recommendations of the Committee of Independent Directors of the T Price of ₹19.00/- (Rupees Nineteen Only) is fair and reasonable in accorda on Monday, June 20, 2022, and published on Tuesday, June 21, 2022